REV A

STUDIO FORCE D COMPACT

23 |PLATE SPACER PCB—LENSES 622—-0312 1
1 /4PLATE
22 [PLATE SPACER PCB—LENSES 622—-0312C | 1
21 |[SCREW M3x6 FH PLPS BLK 430—1106—-0| 4
20 WING NUT M4 BLK Zn 440-3509-0| 1
19 PLATE LOCK ACCESSORIES COMPACT | 627—0016 1
18 [PLATE ACCESSORIES COMPACT 627-0015 1
17 [THUMB SCREW M10x12 SS 900-0055 1
16 WASHER FLAT BLACK/GREEN 338—-2187-5| 4
3/8IDx7/80Dx1/16THK C4324
15 [SHOULDER SCREW COMPACT 627—-0013 1
14 [YOKE FORCE COMPACT 627—-0005 1
13 [GLASS COMPACT SILKSCREENED 627-0024 | 1
12 |[O—RING SILICONE 70 DURO 900-0715 1
AS568—368
11 [COVER CASTING 627—-0008 1
= 10 [SCREW M5x12 SS FH PLPS BLK 450-1112-0| 4
= 9 [SCREW M6x10 SS BTN HEAD TORX 900—-0124 1
SECURITY
8 [ORING 5mm RUBBER Blk 450-5515-8] 1
7 |S/A LENS HOLDER 28 VN/M 627-0023 1
6 [SCREW M3x12 FH PLPS BLK 430—1112-0] 5
5 [STDOFF M3 NUTx5, SCREW M3x6 430—4105-1| 9
4 |PCB COMPLETE LED ENGINE 627 CW| 627—-0029 1
3 |TAIL XLR4 FL 2FT 627-0011 1
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) 2 [TAIL XLR4 ML 2FT 627—-0012 1
howledge at the tme of pining. however specifcations are subject o change wihout notce. - T [CASTING CBK_MACHINED BLACK 627-0009 | 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART# QTY

Parts List




